Sample Model ：Maysun1200, Maysun300, Maysun350, Maysun400, Maysun450, Maysun500, Maysun600, Maysun700,

Maysun800, Maysun900, Maysun1000, Maysun1100, Maysun1300, Maysun1400,Maysun1500,

Maysun1600, Maysun1800, Maysun2000, Maysun2400, Maysun2800

Sample Received Date ：Dec. 15, 2022

Testing Period ：Dec. 15, 2022 To Dec. 23, 2022
Test Requested ：Two hundred and twenty-four (224 Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC)

Based on the list Published by European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) on Oct. 28,
2008 & Jan. 13, 2010 & Mar. 30, 2010 & Jun. 18, 2010 & Dec.15, 2010 & Jun.
20, 2011& Dec. 19, 2011 & Jun. 18, 2012 & Dec. 19, 2012 & Jun.